Page 1 of 2
10715 Springdale Ave, Suite 4, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  alphalite.com
WPTA-P3 75 850 (Blank) (Blank) (Blank) (Blank)
Project Name
Catalog No.
Type
Note
Date
LED Outdoor Non-Cutoff and Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack
Quick Ship Product
WPTA-P3 Series
Outdoor Luminaire Series
Ordering Information
Sample Number:  WPTA-P375/850
Accessory
DSS - Dark Sky Shield
PC - Photocell
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave occupancy sensor
Options
Series
WPTA-P3 - LED
Traditional Wall Pack
Finish Color
(Blank) - Dark Bronze
CCT
830 - 3000K
840 - 4000K
850 - 5000K
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120V-277V
Dimming
(Blank) - Non-dimmable
10V - 0-10V
Beam Angle
(Blank) - Type lll
Lumen Package
35 - 35W
50 - 50W
75 - 75W
100 - 100W
120 - 120W
*See energy data for
details